168
Guardian®
Portable Filtration System
169
Guardian®
Portable Filtration System
The Guardian portable filtration system is a unique pump/motor/
filter combination designed for conditioning and transferring

Guardian Series
Portable Filtration System
How To Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code. Example:
BOX 3: Media Code
Symbol Description
74W Wire Mesh
40W Wire Mesh
25W Wire Mesh
10C Cellulose
20Q Microglass, 20 micron
10Q Microglass, 10 micron
05Q Microglass, 5 micron
02Q Microglass, 2 micron
WR Water Removal
BOX 4: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
6 Quick disconnect hose
connections
Media Part No. Box Qty.
02Q 933467Q 2
05Q 932018Q 2
10Q 932017Q 2
20Q 933468Q 2
10C 932016 2
Replacement Elements
Media Part No. Box Qty.
20C 932020 2
25W 922627 1
40W 922628 1
74W 922626 1
WR 932019 2
Last updated August 4th, 2023
Hydraulic & Fuel Filtration Division